
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Addendum # 1 
 

Request for Tenders  
 

For 
 

 General Contracting Services for HSC419 and HSC421 ANT Lab Reno 
 

 
 

 
Request for Tenders No.: UTM200228 

 
Issue Date: September 5, 2024 

 
 

 
 
  



 
Amendment to Request for Tenders No.: UTM200228 

 
 

This amendment is incorporated into and forms part of the Request for Tenders for UTM200228 
 
Please note the following additions, amendments, and clarifications:  
 
 
Notices: 

 
Notice #1: Site Visit Date 
Optional Site Visit has been rescheduled from September 12, 2024 @ 10:00 AM Local Time to 
September 13, 2024 @ 10:00 AM Local Time. 

 
 

– END OF ADDENDUM # 1 – 


